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1 Ступаченко Дмитрий 1987  522  КФК 232 Элерон 266 293 - 293
2 Лупов Антон 1989  561  ФГУП "СКЦ Росатома" 281 276 277 281
3 Щур Руслан 1992  540  ОАО"Красная звезда" 241 213 280 280
4 Ладыко Максим 1992  535  ОАО"Красная звезда" 262 254 267 267
5 Щеблыкин Александр 1991  548  ФГУП "Атом-Охрана" 245 251 266 266
6 Коптелов Матвей 1985  557  ФГУП "СКЦ Росатома" 247 255 262 262
7 Файзуллаев Рустам 1985  524  КФК 232 Элерон 252 - 261 261
8 Харитонов Артем 1988  525  КФК 232 Элерон - 259 253 259
9 Теклев Алексей 1973  570  ФГУП "ВНИИА" - 254 258 258

10 Данилов Виталий 1986  551  ФГУП "СКЦ Росатома" - 245 257 257
11 Перевозчиков Артем 1988  519  КФК 232 Элерон 255 244 249 255
12 Кабашев Клим 1985  555  ФГУП "СКЦ Росатома" 241 241 254 254
13 Кирюшин Богдан 1992  532  ОАО"Красная звезда" - 250 249 250
14 Мнухин Дмитрий 1986  544  ФГУП "Атом-Охрана" 230 229 244 244
15 Патроняк Александр 1999  566  КФК 232 Элерон - 242 237 242
16 Мартыч Александр 1955  576  КЛБ "Дзержинец" - 234 242 242
17 Гусев Константин 1986  504  КФК 232 Элерон 239 230 - 239
18 Белозерских Кирилл 1988  579  ООО "АРМЗ Сервис" 234 - 232 234
19 Юров Александр 1993  541  ОАО"Красная звезда" 220 234 226 234
20 Пальчиков Евгений 1987  563  ФГУП "СКЦ Росатома" - - 233 233
21 Юдин Андрей 1967  527  КФК 232 Элерон 210 232 - 232
22 Зверев Владимир 1983  554  ФГУП "СКЦ Росатома" 229 - 220 229
23 Кильчицкий Владимир 1957  556  ФГУП "СКЦ Росатома" 215 - 223 223
24 Алещенков Сергей 1981  549  ФГУП "СКЦ Росатома" 214 212 222 222
25 Голенок Александр 1990  550  ФГУП "СКЦ Росатома" 211 219 221 221
26 Черкасов Артем 1986  567  КФК 232 Элерон 213 216 - 216
27 Мереняшев Станислав 1978  562  ФГУП "СКЦ Росатома" 205 207 210 210
28 Мажуга Виктор 1965  512  КФК 232 Элерон 166 206 - 206
29 Данилов Юрий 1965  552  ФГУП "СКЦ Росатома" 205 - - 205
30 Мочалов Иван 1962  513  КФК 232 Элерон 204 198 194 204
31 Рощин Виталий 1997 597  АО "НИКИЭТ" - 189 200 200
32 Кутков Александр 1959  560  ФГУП "СКЦ Росатома" 186 190 185 190
33 Савенко Евгений 1992  520  КФК 232 Элерон - 116 - 116
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1 Перевозчиков Артем 1988  519  КФК 232 Элерон 36 49 57 57
2 Мукашёв Мухит 1954  577  КЛБ "Дзержинец" - 54 53 54
3 Харитонов Артем 1988  525  КФК 232 Элерон 53 - 48 53
3 Кильчицкий Владимир 1957  556  ФГУП "СКЦ Росатома" 53 - 34 53
5 Файзуллаев Рустам 1985  524  КФК 232 Элерон 51 - 49 51
5 Коптелов Матвей 1985  557  ФГУП "СКЦ Росатома" 50 - 51 51
7 Гусев Константин 1986  504  КФК 232 Элерон 50 48 48 50
7 Белозерских Кирилл 1988  579  ООО "АРМЗ Сервис" 41 46 50 50
9 Ладыко Максим 1992  535  ОАО"Красная звезда" 46 - 38 46

10 Лупов Антон 1989  561  ФГУП "СКЦ Росатома" 40 45 44 45
10 Мартыч Александр 1955  576  КЛБ "Дзержинец" - 45 43 45
12 Кирюшин Богдан 1992  532  ОАО"Красная звезда" 42 43 44 44
13 Щур Руслан 1992  540  ОАО"Красная звезда" - 39 43 43
13 Кабашев Клим 1985  555  ФГУП "СКЦ Росатома" 43 41 40 43
13 Пальчиков Евгений 1987  563  ФГУП "СКЦ Росатома" 40 - 43 43
16 Данилов Юрий 1965  552  ФГУП "СКЦ Росатома" 40 36 39 40
17 Данилов Виталий 1986  551  ФГУП "СКЦ Росатома" 35 36 39 39
18 Зверев Владимир 1983  554  ФГУП "СКЦ Росатома" - 37 36 37
19 Ступаченко Дмитрий 1987  522  КФК 232 Элерон - - 36 36
19 Черкасов Артем 1986  567  КФК 232 Элерон 36 34 30 36
21 Дёмин Дмитрий 1976  568  ФГУП "ВНИИА" 32 31 30 32
22 Голенок Александр 1990  550  ФГУП "СКЦ Росатома" 29 31 30 31
23 Кутков Александр 1959  560  ФГУП "СКЦ Росатома" 25 29 30 30
23 Мереняшев Станислав 1978  562  ФГУП "СКЦ Росатома" - - 30 30
23 Теклев Алексей 1973  570  ФГУП "ВНИИА" - 30 - 30
26 Юров Александр 1993  541  ОАО"Красная звезда" 29 27 20 29
27 Рощин Виталий 1997 597  АО "НИКИЭТ" 27 25 26 27
27 Патроняк Александр 1999  566  КФК 232 Элерон 27 - 22 27
29 Алещенков Сергей 1981  549  ФГУП "СКЦ Росатома" 20 10 25 25
29 Симочков Вячеслав 1940  572  КЛБ "Дзержинец" 22 25 25 25
31 Мажуга Виктор 1965  512  КФК 232 Элерон 20 21 24 24
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1 Файзуллаев Рустам 1985  524  КФК 232 Элерон 24
1 Данилов Виталий 1986  551  ФГУП "СКЦ Росатома" 24
1 Кабашев Клим 1985  555  ФГУП "СКЦ Росатома" 24
1 Коптелов Матвей 1985  557  ФГУП "СКЦ Росатома" 24
5 Перевозчиков Артем 1988  519  КФК 232 Элерон 22
5 Кокин Иван 1993  533  ОАО"Красная звезда" 22
5 Голенок Александр 1990  550  ФГУП "СКЦ Росатома" 22
8 Лупов Антон 1989  561  ФГУП "СКЦ Росатома" 21
9 Ступаченко Дмитрий 1987  522  КФК 232 Элерон 18
9 Кирюшин Богдан 1992  532  ОАО"Красная звезда" 18
9 Щур Руслан 1992  540  ОАО"Красная звезда" 18

12 Харитонов Артем 1988  525  КФК 232 Элерон 17
13 Кильчицкий Владимир 1957  556  ФГУП "СКЦ Росатома" 16
13 Патроняк Александр 1999  566  КФК 232 Элерон 16
13 Теклев Алексей 1973  570  ФГУП "ВНИИА" 16
16 Гусев Константин 1986  504  КФК 232 Элерон 15
16 Юдин Андрей 1967  527  КФК 232 Элерон 15
16 Ладыко Максим 1992  535  ОАО"Красная звезда" 15
19 Кузьмин Вячеслав 1989  559  ФГУП "СКЦ Росатома" 13
20 Захарчев Александр 1986  553  ФГУП "СКЦ Росатома" 12
20 Белозерских Кирилл 1988  579  ООО "АРМЗ Сервис" 12
22 Зверев Владимир 1983  554  ФГУП "СКЦ Росатома" 11
23 Черкасов Артем 1986  567  КФК 232 Элерон 10
24 Рощин Виталий 1997 597  АО "НИКИЭТ" 8
24 Юров Александр 1993  541  ОАО"Красная звезда" 8
24 Пальчиков Евгений 1987  563  ФГУП "СКЦ Росатома" 8
27 Мажуга Виктор 1965  512  КФК 232 Элерон 7
27 Кутков Александр 1959  560  ФГУП "СКЦ Росатома" 7
27 Мереняшев Станислав 1978  562  ФГУП "СКЦ Росатома" 7
30 Данилов Юрий 1965  552  ФГУП "СКЦ Росатома" 6
31 Мочалов Иван 1962  513  КФК 232 Элерон 5


